Preliminary Examination in Classics and English Course |

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Kathryn Murphy

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

27-Jun

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A10095H1

A10096P1

A10094H1

A10093H1

Paper Name Location
Greek and Latin Literature: Translation and Comment Examination Schools
Literature in English 1550-1660 (excluding the plays of Shakespeare) Examination Schools

Computer Based
Greek and Latin Literature: Essay Questions Examination Schools

Unseen Translation from Greek and/or Latin Examination Schools

Page 1of 1



