## **Preliminary Examination in Classics and English Course I**

## FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

**Trinity Term 2025** 

Chair of Examiners: Dr Kathryn Murphy

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10095H1	Greek and Latin Literature: Translation and Comment	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10096P1	Literature in English 1550-1660 (excluding the plays of Shakespeare)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10094H1	Greek and Latin Literature: Essay Questions	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10093H1	Unseen Translation from Greek and/or Latin	Examination Schools